
1 82 SUBHASMITA DAS BIJAYA KUMAR DAS 17/05/1997 FEMALE OBC
AT- NEW POLICE LINE, PO- CHHATRAPUR, 

DIST- GANJAM
80.831

2 276 SANJEETA BEHERA SAMBHUNATH BEHERA 18/05/1996 FEMALE GEN
AT/PO- CHHITRI, PS-TOMKA,VIA-DANAGADI, 

PIN-755019, DIST-JAJPUR
75.496

3 113 SUBHASMITA BEHERA
BASANT KUMAR 

BEHERA
02/06/1996 FEMALE GEN

AT-JAGANNATHPUR, PO/PS-

RAGHUNATHPUR, DIST-JAGATSINGHPUR-

754132

75.438

4 384 RINKI RINAKI DASH RABINDRA DASH 22/05/1996 FEMALE GEN
AT-DEOGAN PO-KUSALESWAR DIST-

KEONJHAR-758025
75.031

5 275 PRATIVARANI SAHOO ANJAN KUMAR SAHOO 23/05/1996 FEMALE GEN
AT/PO- DINGAR, PS- BEGUNIA, PIN-752062, 

DIST- KHORDHA
74.503

6 60 KSHITISH CHANDAN SAHOO
SARAT CHANDRA 

SAHOO
12/04/1996 Male OBC

AT- MIRAPATNA, LOCK ROAD, PO/DIST- 

KENDRAPARA, PIN-754211
74.351

7 412 RAKESH SAHOO JAYADEV SAHOO 10/05/1996 Male GEN
AT- BASUDEBPUR, PO-MALLIPADAR, PS- 

BEGUNIA, DIST- KHORDHA
74.336

8 283 MANINEE SAHOO ABADHUTA SAHOO 05/01/1996 FEMALE SEBC
AT/PO- SANJAMURA, PO- 

KISHORNAGAR,PIN-759126,DIST-ANGUL
74.333

9 243 JYOTIRMAYEE SATAPATHY
SURYA NARAYAN 

SATAPATHY
03/06/1995 FEMALE GEN

AT - RAKAMA, PO - RAKAMA,PS - 

FATEGARH, PIN - 752063, DIST - NAYAGARH
74.070

10 221 MONALISA DAS SARBESWAR DAS 14/02/1996 FEMALE GEN

AT - ORISON PLASTIC PVT LTD, PLOTE NO - 

F/3, IID CENTRAL, KHORDHA INDUSTRIAL 

ESTATE, PIN - 752055, DIST - KHORDHA

73.782

11 174 MADHUSMITA DALAI TRINATH DALAI 08/05/1996 FEMALE GEN
AT/PO-MANGALAJODI, VIA-TANGI, DIST-

KHORDHA-752023
73.763

12 277 KADAMBINI SAHOO JOGINATH SAHOO 01/01/1996 FEMALE GEN
AT/PO- KANPUR, VIA/PS- KANPUR, PIN-

754037, DIST-CUTTACK
73.761

13 419 SUJATA PAIKARAY KALANDI PAIKARAY 10/11/1994 FEMALE OBC
AT- DHANSAR, PO- DHANSARPATNA, VIA- 

BANKI, DIST- CUTTACK
73.646

14 175 MANASI MANJARI SAHU GANGADHAR SAHU 04/05/1994 FEMALE GEN
AT-NUAGAON, PO-KOTALADIHA, VIA-

NUDADIHA, DIST-MAYURBHANJ-757077
73.520

15 115 PRIYADARSINI BALIARSINGH
KARUNAKAR 

BALIARSINGH
15/04/1996 FEMALE SEBC

AT-TIKATALA, PO-CHAKAPADA, VIA-

BEGUNIA, DIST-KHORDHA-752062
73.478

16 45 MITALI MISHRA PRAHALLAD MISHRA 15/04/1996 FEMALE GEN
AT- TOLAGOPINATHPUR, PO- JALARPUR, 

DIST- CUTTACK, PIN-754004
73.454

17 212
PRIYANKA PRIYADARSHINI 

PADHI

PRASANTA KUMAR 

PADHI
02/01/1996 FEMALE GEN

AT- KHERASA,PO- BRAHMANSAILO, PS- 

GOVINDPUR, DIST- CUTTACK, PIN- 754018
73.399

18 159 JASODA MOHANTY BHABENDRA MOHANTY 18/03/1995 FEMALE GEN
AT-HALADIA PO-ALADA DIST-BALESORE-

756019
73.147

19 353 SUSHREE SANGITA MOHANTY
SANTOSH KUMAR 

MOHANTY
23/03/1994 FEMALE GEN

AT-BADAMACHHAPUR PO-RENGALO DIST-

PURI-752114
72.791
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20 120 AISHWARYA MOHANTY BHABAGRAHI MOHANTY 07/06/1995 FEMALE GEN
AT/PO-DALANGA, VIA-TUDIGADIA, DIST-

BALASORE-756047
72.784

21 438 SUJATA RANASINGH SRIDHAR RANASINGH 05/06/1996 FEMALE OBC
LOCALITY ED-2Y RAJDANGA MAIN ROAD, 

KOLKATA, WEST BENGAL-700107
72.568
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22 187 SUMITRA SENAPATI
SAMASUNDAR 

SENAPATI
14/04/1995 FEMALE GEN AT/PO-SITHALO DIST-CUTTACK-754294 72.194

23 220 BINITA PANDA BIMAL KUMAR PANDA 22/04/1995 FEMALE GEN

AT- AYODHYAPUR, PO/PS-  

RAGHUNATHPUR, PIN-754132, DIST- 

JAGATSINGHPUR

71.749

24 30 PUJARANI SAHOO
KAILASH CHANDRA 

SAHOO
01/06/1996 FEMALE GEN

AT/PO- TARADING, PS- ATHAGARH, DIST- 

CUTTACK, PIN-754029
71.383

25 130 PRASANTI SAHOO
KAILASH CHANDRA 

SAHOO
03/03/1996 FEMALE OBC

AT/PO-BHUBAN , WARD NO-9, DIST-

DHENKANAL-759017
71.358

26 165 SONALI MOHANTY BANAMALI MOHANTY 18/05/1996 FEMALE GEN AT/PO-ADASPUR DIST-CUTTACK-754011 71.092

27 208 TAPASMITA RAY BULU RAY 15/06/1996 FEMALE SEBC
AT/PO- SIKO, PS- JANKIA, DIST- KHORDHA, 

PIN- 752038
70.978

28 95 KRISHNA MOHANTY
NIRAN KUMAR 

MOHANTY
05/02/1992 FEMALE SEBC

AT/PO- NUAPADA, VIA-TARAPUR, DIST- 

JAGATSINGHPUR,754133
70.957

29 160 SANDHYARANI BHOLA BHIKARI CHARAN BHOLA 27/06/1994 FEMALE GEN
AT/PO-BELAPADA PATANA DIST-NAYAGARH-

752085
70.911

30 77 SWAGATIKA PANDA
KSHIROD KUMAR 

PANDA
17/06/1996 FEMALE GEN

AT- SADAKA SAHI, PO- BAGHAMARI, DIST- 

KHORDHA,752061
70.894

31 190 SHRADHANJALI ROUT LAXMIDHAR ROUT 12/07/1991 FEMALE GEN
AT/PO-MALAPURA DIST-DHENKANAL-

759018
70.803

32 216 KRISHNA PRIYA SAHOO
PRAMOD KUMAR 

SAHOO
22/06/1996 FEMALE GEN

AT/PO- GANIA, PS- GANIA, PIN-752085, DIST- 

NAYAGARH
70.342

33 28 SUJAN SAHOO
MANGUL CHARAN 

SAHOO
15/05/1994 Male GEN

AT- KABITRA, PO- DD COLLEGE, KEONJHAR, 

DIST- KEONJHAR, PIN758001
70.311

34 258 IPSITA DEHURY JOGESWAR DEHURY 04/06/1992 FEMALE OBC
AT/PO-RENGALI DAM SITE, QTR NO. D/34, 

PIN-759105, DIST- ANGUL
69.922

35 178 SANTASWARUPA TRIPATHY
SARAT KUMAR 

TRIPATHY
04/10/1992 FEMALE GEN AT/PO-R.K.NAGAR, DIST-RAYAGADA-765001 69.841

36 15 SUSHREETA  DEVI
PRADOSH KUMAR 

KHADANGA
03/06/1994 FEMALE GEN

AT- HIT CAMPUS, MUKUND PRASAD, PO/ 

DIST- KHORDHA
69.604

37 200 SUCHISMITA SAHOO
SUMANTA KUAMR 

SAHOO
25/06/1994 FEMALE OBC

AT/PO-KAMPAGARH VIA-INDUPUR DIST-

JAJPUR-754214
69.498

38 263 SHNEHAMAYEE TRIPATHY JAYKRUSHNA TRIPATHY 08/01/1990 FEMALE GEN
PL NO.-445/7,PATIA TANGI, KANAN VIHAR, 

PHASE-II, BBSR
69.307

39 418 LIPSARANI PRADHAN
MADHUSUDAN 

PRADHAN
02/05/1995 FEMALE GEN

AT- JALESWARPUR, PO- KUANPAL, PS- 

MAHANGA, DIST- CUTTACK, 754204
69.296

40 423 AHRADHANJALI BEHERA SAROJ KUMAR BEHERA 04/07/1996 FEMALE GEN
AT- KURUMA, PO- BALIDOKAN, PS- KONARK, 

DIST- PURI, 752111
69.226

41 76 SHRADHANJALI SAHOO GOLAK BIHARI SAHOO 09/02/1992 FEMALE  GEN
AT- KONARK NAGAR( PALLA), PO- 

PALLAHAT, DIST- KHORDHA,752056
69.193
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42 249 SULOCHANA SAHOO DANDAPANI SAHOO 05/04/1995 FEMALE GEN
AT - DURGAPRASAD, PO - DEULI, PS - 

BEGUNIA, PIN - 752064, DIST - KHORDHA
68.612

43 61 SALILA SAHOO
PRAFULLA KUMAR 

SAHOO
07/02/1995 FEMALE  GEN

AT/PO- BEGUNIA, DIST- KHORDHA, PIN-

752063
68.562

44 12 SASMITA BEHERA ABHIMANYU BEHERA 08/05/1992 FEMALE SEBC
AT- TENTULIA, VIA- AMARADA ROAD, PO- 

GODIKHALA, DIST- BALASORE, PIN-756030
68.417

45 75
SUSHREE SANGITA 

PRIYADARSHINI

SAROJ KUMAR 

MOHAPATRA
23/06/1995 FEMALE GEN

AT- CHITRAKUTA VIHAR, NEAR VETERNARY 

HOSPITAL, PS- NIRAKARPUR, DIST- 

KHURDA,752019

68.195

46 154 MAMATA ROUT
PRAHALLAD CHANDRA 

ROUT
16/06/1995 FEMALE SEBC

AT-ARILO, PO-NURTANG, DIST-CUTTACK-

754204
68.193

47 436 RASMIREKHA PATRA
PRAHALADA CHANDRA 

PATRA
15/02/1987 FEMALE  SEBC

C/O- SAMARENDRA PAITAL, PLOT NO- VIM 

255, SAILESHREE VIHAR, 

CHANDRASEKHARPUR, BHUBANESWAR, 

KHORDHA,751021

68.089

48 139 KRISHNA PRIYADARSINI SINGH
ABHINA CHANDRA 

SINGH
10/06/1996 FEMALE GEN  AT/PO-BADACHANA DIST-JAJPUR-754296 67.839

49 269 RASMITA SAHOO KEDAR SAHOO 12/05/1994 FEMALE OBC
AT- BHALIABADI, PO- PALAHAT, PIN-752056, 

DIST- KHORDHA
67.546

50 78 SASMITA DATTA JIBAN KUMAR DATTA 25/03/1988 FEMALE  GEN

PLOT NO-347/2431, JAYADEV BIHAR, PO-

RRL, BHUBANESWAR, DIST- KHORDHA, 

751013

67.190

51 334 SAROJINI SAMAL SRICHARANA SAMAL 01/07/1995 FEMALE SEBC
AT - KATHUAPATANA, PO - ALIPINGAL, PIN - 

754103, DIST - JAGATSINGHPUR
67.167

52 17 RASHMI RANJAN BARIK RATIKANTA BARIK 02/01/1996 Male GEN
AT/PO- TULASI CHAURA, BARIPADA, WARD 

NO- 14, DIST- MAYURBHANJ, PIN-757001
66.735 PH

53 329 BEBISMITA SAHOO TADAKESWAR SAHOO 19/11/1996 FEMALE OBC
AT- TALUA,PO- SAUDIA,PIN-754292, DIST- 

JAJPUR
66.388

54 18
ASUTOSH PRIYADARSHAN 

MANSING

BIJAYA  KUMAR 

SUBUDHI
26/06/1996 Male SEBC

AT- JANHIPADA, PO- HAREKRISHNAPUR, DST- 

NAYAGARH, PIN-752068
65.980

55 403 PRATIVA GURU PRABHUDATTA GURU 11/07/1993 FEMALE  GEN
KHURDA SCHOOL OF NURSING, PLOT NO-

2499, NAYAGARH ROAD, KHORDHA, 752055
65.771

56 192 DIBYAJYOTI PATTANAIK
MANOJ KUMAR 

PATTANAIK
27/04/1995 FEMALE GEN

C/O-BIJAY KUMAR PATTANAIK AT/PO-

KANKORADA DIST-GANJAM-761144
65.704

57 391 MOHAN KUMAR MISHRA AKHAYA MISHRA 04/03/1996 Male GEN
AT-CHHOTANATHPUR SASAN PO-

SITALESWAR DIST-KENDRAPADA-754219
65.624

58 361 JYOTIRMAYEE PRADHAN AKRURA PRADHAN 09/04/1995 FEMALE GEN
AT-JAJARSINGH, PALTANPADIA, NEAR 

BHAGBAAN VILLA, KHORDHA-752055
65.555

59 231 DIPTIMAYEE KAR BRAJABANDHU KAR 17/06/1991 FEMALE GEN
AT - PLOT NO - K8/1163, KALINGA NAGAR, 

GHATIKIA, BHUBANESWAR, PIN - 751003
65.428

60 337 BHAGYASHREE SENAPATI JALANDHAR SENAPATI 22/03/1992 FEMALE GEN
PLOTE NO 2024, JAGULAI BATIKA, AT - 

KALARAHANGA, VIA/PO - KIIT, PIN - 751024
65.207
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61 362 PRIYANKA KAR PRASANNA KUMAR KAR 05/06/1994 FEMALE GEN
AT-BISOK, PO-JAHANGAR, DIST-

KENDRAPARA-754208
65.179

62 101 ROZI SAHU PRATAP SAHU 06/10/1996 FEMALE GEN AT/PO-TENTULOI, DIST-ANGUL, PIN-759124 65.144

63 68 SIDHRTHA SHANKAR SINGH
PRASANTA KUMAR 

SINGH
19/03/1996 Male  GEN

AT- TALABHANRA, PO- BELAKHANDI, PS- 

KESINGA, DIST- KALAHANDI, PIN-766012
64.995

64 434 ASHUTOSH PANDA GAGAN BIHARI PANDA 04/06/1995 Male GEN
AT/PO- BADABERANA, VIA- BAGHAMARI, 

DIST- KHORDHA, 752061
64.761

65 305 BEBI SAMIL PAIKARAY
RAMACHANDRA 

PAIKARAY
19/12/1995 FEMALE GEN

AT- INDIPUR,PO- SIKO, PS- JANKIA, PIN-

752038, DIST- KHORDHA
64.750

66 321 LIPSA JENA CHITTARANJAN JENA 06/11/1994 FEMALE SEBC
AT/P NIMAPADA, VIA- NIMAPADA, DIST- 

PURI
64.744

67 280 DEEPANJALI PAITAL
KAILASH CHANDRA 

PAITAL
28/09/1991 FEMALE GEN

AT/PO- KUSUPUR, PS- GOP, PIN-752110, 

DIST-PURI
64.546

68 339 SOUMYASHREE ROUL MANOJ KUMAR ROUL 11/07/1996 FEMALE SEBC
AT/PO - SANJAMURA, VIA - KISHORENAGAR, 

PIN - 759126, DIST - ANGUL
64.347

69 195 DEEPAK KUAMR PARIDA DINABANDHU PARIDA 04/05/1993 Male GEN
AT/PO-GADASANAPUT VIA-BAJAPUR DIST-

PURI-752060
64.214

70 282 RAJASHREE PARIDA BIJAY KUMAR PARIDA 19/04/1992 FEMALE GEN
AT- BARIMUL, PO-BABUGANG,PIN-754134, 

DIST-CUTTACK
64.122

71 181 JAGANNATH DAS MURALIDHAR DAS 22/05/1995 FEMALE OBC
PLOT NO-1166, K4,LIG, KALINGA VIHAR, 

BBSR-751019
64.075

72 8 DIPTIMAYEE BISWAL NIRANJAN BISWAL 02/01/1990 FEMALE GEN
AT/PO- JADUPUR, VIA- MARSHAGHAI, DIST- 

KENDRAPARA, PIN-754203
63.922

73 297 SUNITA SAHOO SUDARSHAN SAHOO 04/03/1996 FEMALE GEN
AT/PO- MANGALAJODI, PS- TANGI, PIN-

752023, DIST- KHORDHA
63.543

74 80 KASTURI SAHOO
PURNACHANDRA 

SAHOO
19/05/1995 FEMALE  GEN

AT- DURGAPRASAD, PO- DEULI, DIST- 

KHORDHA, 752064
63.477

75 354 PRIYADARSHINI MANGARAJ MAHENDRA MANGARAJ 12/01/1995 FEMALE SEBC AT-BINDIPUR PO-ADALA DIST-PURI-752019 63.475

76 186 ARCHANA DALAI BIBHUTI BHUSAN DALAI 10/07/1992 FEMALE GEN
AT-KOROPOKHARI, PO-COLLEGE SQUARE, PS-

CHAULIAGANJ, DIST-CUTTACK-753003
63.410

77 445 LINKI MOHANTY
SACHIDANANDA 

MOHANTY
03/07/1995 FEMALE GEN

AT/PO-APUJA(KANTAPADA,VIA-

BANAMALIPUR,DIST-CUTTACK,752103
63.386

78 330 SUBHALAXMI PUJAPANDA
NRUSINGH CHARAN 

PANDA
06/05/1992 FEMALE GEN

ATPO- DIBYASINGHPUR,RAIGURPUR,PIN-

752019, DIST- PURI
63.193

79 261
SOUMYA SEPHALIKA 

PRADHAN
DURYODHAN PRADHAN 05/02/1986 FEMALE GEN SUNSHINE HOSPITAL, BHUBANESWAER 63.077
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80 411 BIJAY MOHARANA
BASANTA KUMAR 

MAHARANA
03/05/1990 Male GEN

AT/PO- KANTABADA, VIA- BRAHMAGIRI, PS- 

BEGUNIA, DIST- KHORDHA, 752061
63.061

81 180 SANDHYARANI PRADHAN JAYA PRADHAN 16/04/1993 FEMALE OBC

AT-JAGANNATHPUR, INFRONT OF UP 

SCHOOL, LOCHAPADA, PO-BERHAMPUR, 

DIST-GANJAM-760001

62.989

82 247 RASMITA ROUT
GOPALA CHANDRA 

ROUT
12/06/1993 FEMALE GEN

AT/PO - NATAKAI, PS - NICHINTA KOILI, PIN - 

754207, DIST - CUTTACK
62.904

83 229 SUBHASMITA DAS KARUNAKAR DAS 12/05/1995 FEMALE OBC
AT - AIAVAR SASAN, PO - BALIKUDA, PIN - 

754108, DIST - JATASINGHPUR
62.827

84 371 SASMITA MOHAPATRA
KELUCHARAN 

MOHAPATRA
12/05/1991 FEMALE GEN

AT-NANAKERA, PO-BADAS, DIST-PURI-

752017
62.471

85 344 SUDIPTA SAMAL BIJAYA KUMAR SAMAL 20/03/1996 FEMALE GEN
AT - KALINGA NAGAR, K8-496, NEAR SUM 

HOSPITAL, BBSR, KHORDHA
62.342

86 214 PRIYANKA SAHOO
SURESH CHANDRA 

SAHOO
09/04/1995 FEMALE GEN

AT- TALANAHANGA, PO- PALLISAHI, PS- 

MAHANGA,PIN-75422, DIST-CUTTACK
62.005

87 131 NIKITA DAS BASANTA DAS 20/07/1996 FEMALE GEN
AT-SUB JAIL, PO-UDALA, DIST-MAYURBHANJ-

757041
61.893

88 256 SAROJ BARIK AKSHAY BARIK 17/02/1995 MALE OBC

AT - BRAHMANKHUND, PO - 

SIRLUNABAGRAM, PS - KISHORE NAGAR, 

PIN - 754132, DIT - CUTTACK

61.443

89 215 BHAGYASHREE NAYAK SURENDRA NAYAK 06/07/1994 FEMALE GEN
AT- KUAPUT PATNA, PO- GARHA HALADIA, 

PS/DIST- KHORDHA
61.380

90 147 SUJATA KUMARI PATRA JAGANNATH PATRA 27/09/1994 FEMALE GEN
AT/PO-DALKI VIA-BETANATI DIST-

MAYURBHANJ-757025
61.322

91 155 ARCHITA PANDA BHARAT PANDA 02/07/1990 FEMALE GEN

C/O-PRASANNA KUMAR PANDA, PLOT NO-

879, FISHERI POKHARI, LANE-2, 

LAXMISAGAR , BBSR-751006

61.165

92 119 DEEPIKA DHAL SIBA PRASAD DHAL 19/06/1991 FEMALE GEN AT/PO-DEULI, DIST-MAYURBHANJ-757021 61.075

93 223 SUBHASMITA SAHOO SUSHIL KUMAR SAHOO 22/06/1994 FEMALE GEN
AT - NUAGAON, POST - NARAYANPADA, PS - 

BEGUNIA, PIN-752062, DIST - KHORDHA
60.983

94 16 ARUNDHATI SAHOO BANSIDHAR SAHOO 04/06/1992 FEMALE SEBC
AT- MAITRA TRILOCHAN PUR, PO- LENDO- 

VIA- NIRAKARPUR, DIST- PURI, PIN-752019
60.836

95 74 MADHUSMITA PALTASINGH RAMESH PALTASINGH 13/04/1993 FEMALE  GEN
AT- CHNDAPADA, PO- KANAS, DIST- PURI, 

PIN-752017
60.757

96 49 SARMISTHA PRAHARAJ LINGARAJ PRAHARAJ 12/07/1996 FEMALE  GEN
AT- BODHAKHANDI, PO- SISILO, VIA- 

BALAKATI, DIST- KHORDHA, PIN-752100
60.712

97 2 PUSPANJALI SAHOO SANKARSAN SAHOO 02/05/1994 FEMALE GEN
AT /PO SARASADA VIA BHANDARIPOKHARI 

DIST BHADRAK PIN-756120
60.019

98 166 ROJALIN SAHOO PRAVAT KUMAR SAHOO 07/12/1992 FEMALE GEN
AT-NEW FAIR STATION COLLECTORATE 

ROAD DIST-KHORDHA-752056
60.007
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99 333 SARNA BARAL BVAMDEV BARAL 06/06/1992 FEMALE SEBC

AT - SALANDI IRRIGATION COLONY, NEAR 

PANI PANCHAYAT OFFICE, NYPASS, PIN- 

756100, DIST - BHADRAK

59.652

100 366 DEBASISH DASH VIVEKANANDA DASH 06/06/1993 Male GEN
AT-GAREDIPANCHANA, PO-BALIPATNA, DIST-

KHORDHA-752102
59.457

1 365 TAPASWINI KISHAN TANKADHAR KISHAN 25/05/1991 FEMALE ST

AT-RAILWAY COLONY, QTR NO-B95/1, NEAR 

RASTRIYA BIDYALAYA DAILY MARKET, PO-

ROURKELA, DIST-SUNDERGARH-769001

64.751

2 118 MAMATA LAKRA DILA LAKRA 21/01/1995 FEMALE ST
AT-MAYABAHAL, PO-JAMUNA, DIST-

SUNDERGARH-770014
64.320

3 168 SUMATI SOREN NARENDRA SOREN 30/03/1992 FEMALE ST
AT/PO-BADASINGARIA VIA-UDALA DIST-

MAYURBHANJ-757041
62.660

4 278 TANUJAMAYEE NAIK NABINCHANDRA NAIK 25/04/1992 FEMALE ST
AT/PO- BANGARA, PS- KHUNTA, PIN-

757074, DIST- MAYURBHANJA
62.326

5 296 RESHMA MINZ JEROME MINZ 07/05/1995 FEMALE ST
AT/PO- BAMDERA, PS- BARGAON, PIN-

770016, DIST- SUNDERGARH
62.133

6 378 ASIT KUMAR NAIK SAMBUNATH NAIK 04/06/1992 Male ST
AT-JIANI PO-RAIKADJHARAN DIST-

MAYURBHANJ-757003
62.102

7 117 ASHRITA TIRKEY DAUD TIRKEY 12/06/1991 FEMALE ST
AT/PO-SANTOSHPUR, VIA-BISRA, DIST-

SUNDERGARH-770036
62.067

8 341 SARITA KERKETA MARIANUS KERKETA 25/12/1994 FEMALE ST

AT - GAIBIRA (KARMAPARA), PO - SUBDEGA, 

PO - TALASARA, PIN - 770014, DIST - 

SUNDARGARH

61.061

9 385 BISHNUPRIYA BADANAYAK BHIMA BADANAYAK 18/11/1995 FEMALE ST
AT/PO-SRIRAMCHANDRAPUR DIST-

NAYAGARH-752084
60.761

10 110 JAMUNA TUDU MANGAL TUDU 14/06/1994 FEMALE ST
AT-KALIMEGHA, PO-KUTLING, PS-UDALA, 

DIST-MAYURBHANJ-757041
60.541

11 90 PARBATI SINGH BALARAM SINGH 10/02/1996 FEMALE  ST

AT/PO- SARAT CHANDRA PUR, VIA 

SAMAKHUNTA, DIST- 

MAYURBHANJA,757049

60.435

12 164 SUNITA NAIK SURESH CHANDRA NAIK 28/10/1993 FEMALE ST
AT-JAMUNADEIPUR PO-BHANJPUR DIST-

MAYURBHANJ-757002
58.789

13 348 MADHUSMITA PRADHAN NEPAL PRADHAN 04/04/1995 FEMALE ST
AT - KALINGA, PO - G. UDAYAGIRI, PIN - 

762022, DIST - KANDHAMAL
58.746

14 303 PANIMA PRADHAN KASINATH PRADHAN 12/10/1993 FEMALE ST

AT- RAKATELU, PO- SIANGABALI, PS- 

DARINGBADI, PIN-762104, DIST- 

KANDHAMAL

57.724

15 227 SUSHMITA HORO JOHAN HORO 07/02/1995 FEMALE ST

AT - JAMDHARHA, PO - HATIBARI, VIA - 

PURNAPANI, PIN - 770046, DIST - 

SUNDARGARH

57.483

16 97 SUNIA MARANDI JOSEPH MARANDI 11/03/1994 FEMALE ST
AT/PO- RAJABASA, VIA- LAXMIPOSI, DIST- 

MAYURBHANJ, 757107
57.351

FATHER'S NAME
DOB(DD/MM/YYY

Y)
GENDER CASTE ADDRESS

                                                            ST Category

Total Weightage  REMARKSSL. NO.

APPLIC

ATION 

NO

APPLICANT NAME



Total Weightage  REMARKS

Database of  Qualified Candidates  for CBST Test on 13/12/2018
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17 56 JAYARAM MURMU NIMAI MURMU 09/05/1992 Male ST
AT- PAUNSIA, PO- MANIKPUR, VIA- 

BIJADALA, DIST- MAYURBHANJ, PIN-757048
56.706

18 27 BHUBANESWAR NAYAK MAHESWAR NAYAK 03/07/1989 Male ST
AT/PO- KHIREITANGIRI, VIA- TURUMUNGA, 

DIST- KEONJHAR, PIN-758046
54.742

19 163 KAPURA MAJHI BARIAL MAJHI 02/07/1991 FEMALE ST
AT-KAPILI PO-HATIA DIST-MAYURBHANJ-

757042
49.796

20 54 PARBATI HEMBRAM SALKHAN HEMBRAM 13/05/1984 FEMALE  ST
AT/PO- JARAKANI, VIA- JAMDA, DIST- 

MAYURBHANJ, PIN-757045
48.133


